
Cedarville University Cedarville University 

DigitalCommons@Cedarville DigitalCommons@Cedarville 

Men's Tennis Schedules Men's Tennis 

Spring 1992 

1992 Men's Tennis Schedule 1992 Men's Tennis Schedule 

Cedarville University 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_schedules 

 Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Cedarville University, "1992 Men's Tennis Schedule" (1992). Men's Tennis Schedules. 24. 
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_schedules/24 

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open 
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of 
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for 
inclusion in Men's Tennis Schedules by an authorized 
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For 
more information, please contact 
digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. 

http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_tennis_schedules%2F24&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_tennis_schedules%2F24&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_tennis_schedules%2F24&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_schedules/24?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_tennis_schedules%2F24&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx


March 25 

27 

28 

31 

April 2 

4 

7 

8 

10 

11 

13 

14 

18 

21 

23 

25 

28 

May 1 

2 

7-9 

14 

18-
22 

Coach: 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 
MEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE 

1992 

at Ohio Wesleyan University 

at Malone College 

at Walsh College 

KENYON COLLEGE 

DENISON UNIVERSITY 

WILMINGTON COLLEGE 

at Tiffin University 

at University of Dayton 

at Asbury College 

at Transylvania University 

at Northern Kentucky University 

at Wittenberg University 

at University of Toledo 

at Thomas More College 

at Eastern Michigan University 

UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY 
MT. VERNON NAZARENE COLLEGE 

at College of Mt. St. Joseph 

at Wilmington College 

at University of Detroit 

NAIA DISTRICT 22 TOURNAMENT 

at Huntington College 

NAIA National Tournament, Kansas City 

Dr. Murray Murdoch (513) 766-7931 

3:30 

3:30 

12:00 

3:30 

3:00 

10:00 

3:30 

3:00 

4:00 

10:00 

3:30 

3:30 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

10:00 
2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

1:00 

TBA 

3:00 


	1992 Men's Tennis Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20210429121905

