

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Tennis Schedules

Men's Tennis

Spring 1992

1992 Men's Tennis Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_schedules

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1992 Men's Tennis Schedule" (1992). *Men's Tennis Schedules*. 24. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_schedules/24

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Tennis Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



CEDARVILLE COLLEGE MEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE 1992

March	25	at Ohio Wesleyan University	3:30
	27	at Malone College	3:30
	28	at Walsh College	12:00
	31	KENYON COLLEGE	3:30
April	2	DENISON UNIVERSITY	3:00
	4	WILMINGTON COLLEGE	10:00
	7	at Tiffin University	3:30
	8	at University of Dayton	3:00
	10	at Asbury College	4:00
	11 .	at Transylvania University	10:00
	13	at Northern Kentucky University	3:30
	14	at Wittenberg University	3:30
	18	at University of Toledo	1:00
	21	at Thomas More College	2:00
	23	at Eastern Michigan University	3:00
	25	UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY MT. VERNON NAZARENE COLLEGE	10:00 2:00
	28	at College of Mt. St. Joseph	3:00
May	1	at Wilmington College	3:00
	2	at University of Detroit	1:00
7	7-9	NAIA DISTRICT 22 TOURNAMENT	TBA
	14	at Huntington College	3:00
	18- 22	NAIA National Tournament, Kansas City	

Coach: Dr. Murray Murdoch (513) 766-7931